N. Pratica

6386730

6386701

6386754

6386747

6386644

6386738

6386722

6386783

6386805

6386637

6386776

6386689

Allegato alla Determinazione n.99 del 07.08.2024

ELENCO DEI BENEFICIARI "CARTA DEDICATA A TE"

Posizione
graduatoria

10
11
13

14

Importo
beneficio
€

500,00
500,00
500,00
500,00
500,00
500,00
500,00
500,00
500,00
500,00
500,00

500,00

Tipoliogia

Carta solidale acquisti
Carta solidale acquisti
Carta solidale acquisti
Carta solidale acquisti
Carta solidale acquisti
Carta solidale acquisti
Carta solidale acquisti
Carta solidale acquisti
Carta solidale acquisti
Carta solidale acquisti
Carta solidale acquisti

Carta solidale acquisti

Riferimento
normativo

Decreto 4 giugno 2024
Decreto 4 giugno 2024
Decreto 4 giugno 2024
Decreto 4 giugno 2024
Decreto 4 giugno 2024
Decreto 4 giugno 2024
Decreto 4 giugno 2024
Decreto 4 giugno 2024
Decreto 4 giugno 2024
Decreto 4 giugno 2024
Decreto 4 giugno 2024

Decreto 4 giugno 2024



